
Class 1 – Junior Youth Showmanship

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 817 Klein Himmels’ Leibchen Y4191 13 Kay Pezzanite Elkhart, IN

2 885 CTW Bandella Y3928 13 Esta Paeltz Luther, OK

3 888 Tamarack’s Eldorado Y2411 13 Anna Stephenson Tulsa, OK

4 816 Klein Himmels’ Morning Starr Y4192 12 Lynn Pezzanite Elkhart, IN

5 875 Shag Double Jeopardy Y4251 12 Katie Vollmer Carmel, IN

6 889 Timberwind’s Chevy Chase Y5182 13 Lauren Wright Sarasota, FL

7 844 BAL Zella Y3869 10 Amber Beretich Fresno, OH

8 833 Figment’s First Appy Y4740 12 Paula Harman Cypress, TX

9 864 Red Kloud White Shield Y3224 13 Maleah Huggins Gooding, ID

10 896 Percolator Y4692 9 Heather Koenig Corvallis, OR

Class 2 – Intermediate Youth Showmanship

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 839 Little “D” Y2977 18 Justin Timm Wilsonville, OR

2 801 Sugar River Randolph Y3040 14 Ali Soukup Lyndon Station, WI

3 851 Grand Valley’s Avalanche Y2351 16 Brianna Livengood Westcliffe, CO

4 876 Klein Himmels’ Indigo Y3508 16 Sarah Lechlitner Wakarusa, IN

5 895 Spooktacular’s Raggedy Andy Y3577 15 Cathy Bradford Derwent, OH

6 884 Smooth Moves Y3120 17 Justin Goodrich Dundee, OR

7 879 Tigerriffic Y4222 15 Amanda Leake Holmen, WI

8 882 Miss Mia of Bardo Y3517 14 Megan Woodiwiss Goshen, IN

9 865 Rosie’s Duke Y2876 15 Emily Varela Kiowa, CO

10 820 SCHF Winning Seazon’s Blossom Y1241 17 Kelsi Schlemmer Garrett, IN

Class 3 – Junior Youth Judging Contest

Show

Place    # ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 844 Y3869 10 Amber Beretich Fresno, OH

2 816 Y4192 12 Lynn Pezzanite Elkhart, IN

3 805 Y2388 13 Brady Forshey Wauseon, OH

4 889 Y5182 13 Lauren Wright Sarasota, FL

5 817 Y4191 13 Kay Pezzanite Elkhart, IN

6 869 Y2921 12 Michael Ruckman Mt. Vernon, OH

7 862 Y5186 9 Garrett Garvin Mt. Hood, OR

8 885 Y3928 13 Esta Paeltz Luther, OK

9 840 Y3526 13 Tasia Traub Charlestown, IN

10 803 Y2801 13 Brian Spencer Beloit, OH



Class 4 – Intermediate Youth Judging Contest

Show

Place    # ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 858 Y2961 17 Jeri Potaracke San Angelo, TX

2 801 Y3040 14 Ali Soukup Lyndon Station, WI

3 873 Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR

4 851 Y2351 16 Brianna Livengood Westcliffe, CO

5 818 Y2331 17 Heidi Buller Goshen, IN

6 877 Y5094 15 Alex Weldon Hillsboro, OR

7 815 Y2748 16 Adam Fischer Warsaw, OH

8 895 Y3577 15 Cathy Bradford Derwent, OH

9 891 Y2879 16 Ashley Fike Santa Rosa, CA

10 829 Y3939 15 Shylan Bearden Sheridan, WY

Class 24 – Junior Youth Public Relations

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 817 Klein Himmels’ Mavourneen Y4191 13 Kay Pezzanite Elkhart, IN

2 814 SHAG Vincenzo Y3668 13 Ryan Essington Fishers, IN

3 841 Marsel Y5053 11 Lindy Arbuckle Spicewood, TX

4 825 FRVF McGyver Y2816 13 Julie Haumschild Warsaw, OH

5 803 SLLR Kracker Jack Surprise Y2801 13 Brian Spencer Beloit, OH

6 830 Rampage Rogue Y4631 11 Benjamin Rowe Austin, TX

7 844 Hermitage Gold Spirit Dynamo Y3869 10 Amber Beretich Fresno, OH

8 889 Timberwind’s Chevy Chase Y5182 13 Lauren Wright Sarasota, FL

9 805 Popcorn’s Pikachu Y2388 12 Brady Forshey Wauseon, OH

10 881 Klein Himmels’ Indigo Y4622 13 Hannah Lechlitner Wakarusa, IN

Class 25 – Youth Alpaca Public Relations

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 873 Ipanema of Redwood Ridge Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR

2 886 Enchantments Ichiban Y5019 11 Thea Evans Ruidoso, NM

3 868 Rising Star’s Pashka Y3813 12 Joshua Doran New Albany, OH

4 867 Rising Star’s Espree Y3814 13 Michael Doran New Albany, OH

5 874 Oscuro Chocolate SDF Y5710 11 Jayme Pacheco Elizabeth, CO

Class 26 – Intermediate Youth Public Relations

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 851 Stage Stop Silver Bullet Y2351 16 Brianna Livengood Westcliffe, CO

2 802 Raymi JR Y2291 14 Tricia Schneeberger Lansing, MI

3 820 SCHF Winning Seazon’s Blossom Y1241 17 Kelsi Schlemmer Garrett, IN

4 839 Little “D” Y2977 18 Justin Timm Wilsonville, OR

5 870 Mr. Tony Curtis Y1238 16 Christen Amidon Ashtabula, OH

6 865 Rosie’s Duke Y2876 15 Emily Varela Kiowa, CO



7 873 RLL Tiger Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR

8 811 Twin Lakes Grayling Y1474 15 Emily Coppes Findlay, OH

9 856 Cloud Peak’s Cecila Y1413 16 Halley Coffman Story, WY

10 801 Sugar River Randolph Y3040 14 Ali Soukup Lyndon Station, WI

Class 27 – Junior Youth Obstacle

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 852 Campaign Trail Y4947 12 Kimberly White Burns, OR

2 864 Red Kloud White Shield Y3224 13 Maleah Huggins Gooding, ID

3 841 Marsel Y5053 11 Lindy Arbuckle Spicewood, TX

4 869 Stan Laurel ASJ Y2921 12 Michael Ruckman Mt. Vernon, OH

5 817 Klein Himmels’ Mavourneen Y4191 13 Kay Pezzanite Elkhart, IN

6 838 Bolivian Supremo’s Fun Fest Y3103 11 Diane Grewe Conroe, TX

7 896 Percolator Y4692 9 Heather Koenig Corvallis, OR

8 813 Mr. Neon Y4868 11 Alex Lovre Tualatin, OR

9 825 FRVF McGyver Y2816 13 Julie Haumschild Warsaw, OH

10 805 Popcorn’s Pikachu Y2388 13 Brady Forshey Wauseon, OH

Class 28 – Youth Alpaca Obstacle

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 873 Ipanema of Redwood Ridge Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR

2 874 Oscuro Chocolate SDF Y5710 11 Jayme Pacheco Elizabeth, CO

3 807 Royal Peruvian Bondero Y4432 14 Amber Hall Underwood, IN

4 867 Rising Star’s Espree Y3814 13 Michael Doran New Albany, OH

Class 29 – Intermediate Youth Obstacle

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 839 Little “D” Y2977 18 Justin Timm Wilsonville, OR

2 856 Cloud Peak’s Cecila Y1413 16 Halley Coffman Story, WY

3 811 Twin Lakes Grayling Y1474 15 Emily Coppes Findlay, OH

4 870 Mr. Tony Curtis Y1238 16 Christen Amidon Ashtabula, OH

5 831 Startreck Kodiak Y3085 14 Natalie Langowski Winona, MN

6 824 Jamboree Jan’s Mario Y2133 14 Adam Haumschild Warsaw, OH

7 873 RLL Tiger Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR

8 848 Mr. Oreo Y2372 16 David Fix La Porte, IN

9 820 SCHF Winning Seazon’s Blossom Y1241 17 Kelsi Schlemmer Garrett, IN

10 829 LRL Lightning Y3939 15 Shylan Bearden Sheridan, WY

Class 30 – Junior Youth Pack

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 838 Bolivian Supremo’s Fun Fest Y3103 11 Diane Grewe Conroe, TX

2 841 Marsel Y5053 11 Lindy Arbuckle Spicewood, TX

3 833 Figment’s First Appy Y4740 12 Paula Harman Cypress, TX



4 819 Ivory Pond’s Black Jack Y3300 11 Jackie Vance Florissant, CO

5 852 Campaign Trail Y4947 12 Kimberly White Burns, OR

6 864 Red Kloud White Shield Y3224 13 Maleah Huggins Gooding, ID

7 881 Klein Himmels’ Indigo Y4622 13 Hannah Lechlitner Wakarusa, IN

8 825 FRVF McGyver Y2816 13 Julie Haumschild Warsaw, OH

9 840 CFLA Milky Way Y3526 13 Tasia Traub Charlestown, IN

10 830 Rampage Rogue Y4631 11 Benjamin Rowe Austin, TX

Class 31 – Intermediate Youth Pack

Show

Place    # Animal ALSA # Age Handler City, State

1 811 Twin Lakes Grayling Y1474 15 Emily Coppes Findlay, OH

2 831 Startreck Kodiak Y3085 14 Natalie Langowski Winona, MN

3 870 Mr. Tony Curtis Y1238 16 Christen Amidon Ashtabula, OH

4 873 RLL Tiger Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR

5 839 Little “D” Y2977 18 Justin Timm Wilsonville, OR

6 820 SCHF Winning Seazon’s Blossom Y1241 17 Kelsi Schlemmer Garrett, IN

7 828 Apache Warrior Brave Y3343 15 Anggie Corp Stanwood, WA

8 865 Rosie’s Duke Y2876 15 Emily Varela Kiowa, CO

9 827 DMLR Venture’s Spectacular Bid Y2353 15 Amanda Wright Knights Ferry, CA

10 856 Cloud Peak’s Cecila Y1413 16 Halley Coffman Story, WY

Junior Youth Reserve Champion Performance

852 Campaign Trail Y4947 12 Kimberly White Burns, OR

Junior Youth Grand Champion Performance

841 Marsel Y5053 11 Lindy Arbuckle Spicewood, TX

Intermediate Youth Reserve Champion Performance

811 Twin Lakes Grayling Y1474 15 Emily Coppes Findlay, OH

Intermediate Youth Grand Champion Performance

839 Little “D” Y2977 18 Justin Timm Wilsonville, OR

Youth Alpaca Reserve Champion Performance

874 Oscuro Chocolate SDF Y5710 11 Jayme Pacheco Elizabeth, CO

Youth Alpaca Grand Champion Performance

873 Ipanema of Redwood Ridge Y2357 16 Jessica Teufel Portland, OR


